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PHOTO

1
1

2501001021
471.00

BC
GT_W_1/1

AROCKIA SELVI K
FEMALE

15-09-1998
B.E

TIRUCHIRAPPALLI
TIRUCHIRAPPALLI

2

3
6

0201004182
BCM

BCM_G_1/1

MUHAMUTHA SOUFIYA A
FEMALE B.Sc

TIRUPPUR
TIRUPPUR

LIST OF CANDIDATES SELECTED PROVISIONALLY FOR APPOINTMENT BY DIRECT RECRUITMENT TO THE POST OF ASSISTANT JAILOR (WOMEN) IN 
PRISONS & CORRECTIONAL SERVICES DEPARTMENT INCLUDED IN THE TAMIL NADU JAIL SUBORDINATE SERVICE ARRANGED IN THE ORDER OF 

MERIT (NOTIFICATION NO. 09/2023)

BC_W_1/1 SELECTION CANCELLED

3 0201004182
457.50

BCM_G_1/1
FEMALE

25-04-1998
B.Sc

TIRUPPUR

4
12

3701001017
451.50

MBC/DC
MBC_G_PSTM_1/1

AARTHI B
FEMALE

02-06-1996
B.A

TIRUPATHUR
TIRUPATHUR

5
861

0303003104
337.50

SC
SC_G_1/1

SIVASAKTHI E
FEMALE

22-06-1982

B.Sc
M.Sc

WARDER

THANJAVUR
CUDDALORE

5A1
4

0801002101
462.00

BC
RL_BC_W_1/1

BERLIN NISHA R
FEMALE

11-12-1999
B.Tech

KANNIYAKUMARI
KANNIYAKUMARI

LIST OF CANDIDATE SELECTED PROVISIONALLY AND SUPPLEMENTALLY FOR APPOINTMENT BY DIRECT RECRUITMENT TO THE POST OF ASSISTANT 
JAILOR (WOMEN) IN PRISONS & CORRECTIONAL SERVICES DEPARTMENT INCLUDED IN THE TAMIL NADU JAIL SUBORDINATE SERVICE ARRANGED 

IN THE ORDER OF MERIT 


