## TAMIL NADU PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

SL.NO	RANK REGNO MARKS	COMMUNAL CATEGORY / SELECTED CATEGORY	NAME GENDER DOB	EDUCATIONAL QUALIFICATION	NATIVE DISTRICT / DISTRICT CURRENTLY RESIDING	рното
1	1 2501001021 471.00	BC GT_W_1/1	AROCKIA SELVI K FEMALE 15-09-1998	B.E	TIRUCHIRAPPALLI TIRUCHIRAPPALLI	KAROCKIA SELVI 19.04.2023
2	BC_W_1/1		SELECTION CANCELLED			
3	6 0201004182 457.50	BCM BCM_G_1/1	MUHAMUTHA SOUFIYA A FEMALE 25-04-1998	B.Sc	TIRUPPUR TIRUPPUR	MURANUTIA SOUTIAA
4	12 3701001017 451.50	MBC/DC MBC_G_PSTM_1/1	AARTHI B FEMALE 02-06-1996	B.A	TIRUPATHUR TIRUPATHUR	9
5	861 0303003104 337.50	SC SC_G_1/1	SIVASAKTHI E FEMALE 22-06-1982	B.Sc M.Sc WARDER	THANJAVUR CUDDALORE	10-05-2023
			SUPPLEMENTALLY FOR APPO VICES DEPARTMENT INCLUE IN THE ORDER OF M	DED IN THE TAMIL NAD		
5A1	4 0801002101 462.00	BC RL_BC_W_1/1	BERLIN NISHA R FEMALE 11-12-1999	B.Tech	KANNIYAKUMARI KANNIYAKUMARI	P